850 Transaction Set I Version 3040
N1 Name
PURPOSE:
Requirements:
To identify a party by type of organization, name and code
Optional; Max Use: 1;
Segment! Segl Description Attributes Value or Comment
Element Elem

Element Elem
I.D. No.
PWKOI 755 Report Type Code
PWK02 756 Report Transmission Code
PWK03 757 Report Copies Needed
Version 1.0
860 - Page 11-95
Attributes Value or Comment
.............
850 Transaction Set I Version 3040
N1 Name
PURPOSE: To identify a party by type of organization, name and code
Requirements: Optional; Max Use: 1;
Segment! ~ Description Attributes Value or Comment
Element Elem
I.D. No.
NI0l 98 Entity Identifier Code 10 2/2 M "P9" =Code for Primary
Interexchange Carrier
"8V" =Code for Local
Primary Interexchange
Carrier
"DA" =Code for Delivery
Address
---.,...
NI02 93 Name AN 1/35 M IfNI01 ="DA"
Delivery Address Name
NI03 66 Identification Code Qualifier 10 1/2 X IfNIOl ="P9"
"41" =Code for
Telecommunications
Carrier Identification
Code
IfNIOl ="8V"
"41" =Code for
Telecommunications
Carrier Identification
Code
NI04 67 Identification Code AN 2/20 X IfNI01 ="P9"
PIC Value
IfNIOl ="8V"
LPIC Value
---'
Version 1.0
860 - Page 11-96
1* -_ _---
850 Transaction Set I Version 3040
._-
N3 Address Information
PURPOSE: To specify the location of the named party
Requirements: Optional; Max Use: 2;
SegmentJ ~ Description Attributes Value or Comment
Element Elem
I.D. No.
N301 166 Address Information AN 1/35 M IfN101 ="DA"
Delivery Address
Version 1.0
860 - Page 11-97
...._-- ......_._---
850 Transaction Set I Version 3040
N4 Geographic Location
PURPOSE: To specify the geographic place of the named party
Requirements: Optional; Max Use: I; ,
AN 2/20 0 IfNI0l ="DA"
Delivery City
10 2/2 0 UNI0l ="DA"
Delivery State
10 3/11 0 IfNI01 ="DA"
Delivery Zip Code
Segment! ~ Description
Element Elem
I.D. No.
N401 19 City Name
N402 156 State or Provice Code
N403 116 Postal Code